
Mixed Team Parallel

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 79, Number of NSAs: 15

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (4th of February 2021 - List 15)

AUT
(6)

56217 BRUNNER Stephanie 519,83 31,316,7444,35 9,0220 FEB 1994 (925) (292) (12) (79) (3)

54444 GSTREIN Fabio 999,99 439,5828,064,58 303,9014 JUN 1997 (1675) (21) (148) (2981) (1165)

54031 LEITINGER Roland 192,90 76,027,9271,97 122,6413 MAY 1991 (1131) (1246) (19) (529) (445)

56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina 999,99 360,3812,840,55 252,901 APR 1997 (999) (3) (19) (1712) (690)

56333 MAIR Chiara - 58,0719,8311,48 53,8831 AUG 1996 (12) (55) (209) (62)

54348 PERTL Adrian 727,14 135,7124,183,74 183,6922 APR 1996 (1577) (18) (98) (1506) (788)

BEL
(5)

60253 MARCHANT Armand 103,40 32,8743,798,69 94,2014 DEC 1997 (524) (34) (472) (120) (274)

65126 ROGGEMAN Sara - 148,8753,9954,13 -5 FEB 2001 (485) (555) (1066)

60236 van den BROECKE Dries 191,91 131,3423,4921,23 305,3110 MAY 1995 (1125) (85) (92) (1436) (1167)

65117 VANREUSEL Kim 276,38 85,3041,2433,84 126,644 JAN 1998 (809) (154) (291) (453) (268)

60256 VERBEKE Tom - 319,8654,4125,07 999,9913 JUN 1997 (129) (788) (2801) (1287)

CAN
(5)

104531 CRAWFORD James 21,26 14,6730,2255,11 71,343 MAY 1997 (68) (769) (182) (28) (153)

108077 GRAY Cassidy - 45,3830,5045,58 109,4525 JAN 2001 (317) (132) (146) (205)

106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin 999,99 613,6535,519,55 458,6625 MAY 1990 (999) (10) (201) (1796) (861)

103729 READ Erik 790,20 54,369,596,83 58,2031 MAY 1991 (1606) (30) (26) (277) (101)

104468 READ Jeffrey 18,16 27,3624,3416,72 30,101 OCT 1997 (57) (62) (101) (89) (25)

CZE
(5)

150743 BERNDT Ondrej 57,33 43,2736,9615,90 74,1829 SEP 1988 (214) (59) (303) (194) (169)

155727 CAPOVA Gabriela - 999,9932,8717,40 999,998 OCT 1993 (39) (168) (1850) (963)

6536636 HUML Zazie 213,11 65,4858,3338,54 316,9825 SEP 2001 (689) (215) (654) (263) (793)

150644 KRYZL Krystof 77,06 68,8821,8619,96 89,1912 OCT 1986 (326) (81) (77) (442) (250)

151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan 49,94 37,9525,3816,22 46,4026 JAN 1998 (174) (60) (115) (153) (65)

FIN
(4)

185430 HONKANEN Riikka 999,99 57,0820,1719,52 73,0817 JUL 1998 (999) (53) (58) (204) (106)

185475 PYKALAINEN Erika - 51,1132,4945,49 71,2921 APR 2001 (316) (165) (170) (99)

180817 SJOBERG Marlon 999,99 88,2030,4850,68 162,3918 MAY 1997 (1675) (641) (184) (698) (680)

180666 TORSTI Samu 273,72 92,6621,67120,02 272,605 SEP 1991 (1399) (2667) (74) (765) (1100)

GBR
(6)

225518 GUEST Charlie 999,99 999,9970,1716,47 999,9930 DEC 1993 (999) (30) (944) (1850) (963)

221223 MAJOR Billy 182,75 195,9035,4217,85 224,0121 NOV 1996 (1076) (66) (265) (2269) (968)

221213 RAPOSO Charlie 999,99 149,9425,31149,70 999,9915 JAN 1996 (1675) (3334) (113) (1747) (1287)

221236 TAYLOR Laurie 999,99 492,7751,7218,27 -10 FEB 1996 (1675) (68) (715) (3012)

225525 TILLEY Alex 999,99 69,9415,8818,86 256,655 OCT 1993 (999) (50) (28) (308) (697)

225757 WOODWARD Sarah 76,80 67,6643,0249,80 643,1511 JUN 2001 (186) (391) (327) (283) (909)

GER
(6)

507168 AICHER Emma - -55,3425,71 -13 NOV 2003 (99) (588)

206355 DUERR Lena 152,00 73,6123,3813,36 44,284 AUG 1991 (502) (17) (74) (332) (40)

206497 FILSER Andrea 102,20 81,4518,2515,67 89,2525 MAR 1993 (284) (27) (47) (403) (141)

202437 LUITZ Stefan 999,99 35,989,3123,67 999,9926 MAR 1992 (1675) (113) (23) (139) (1287)

202597 SCHMID Alexander 92,09 32,987,3827,73 92,319 JUN 1994 (432) (163) (18) (121) (261)

202451 STRASSER Linus 49,91 47,1033,830,46 23,556 NOV 1992 (173) (6) (238) (221) (14)
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Mixed Team Parallel

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 79, Number of NSAs: 15

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (4th of February 2021 - List 15)

ITA
(6)

990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni 206,04 112,8612,6657,75 90,5618 DEC 1990 (1193) (848) (33) (1122) (256)

990116 de ALIPRANDINI Luca 135,99 62,898,3434,59 94,651 SEP 1990 (756) (267) (21) (358) (276)

299630 DELAGO Nadia 20,51 36,8572,45305,58 76,2812 NOV 1997 (43) (3245) (1000) (106) (112)

6295075 DELLA MEA Lara - 178,1335,3615,66 999,9910 JAN 1999 (26) (199) (1254) (963)

299624 PIROVANO Laura 14,39 23,7433,89154,23 60,1020 NOV 1997 (28) (2354) (178) (53) (75)

291318 TONETTI Riccardo 16,13 14,2312,3718,99 13,4314 MAY 1989 (50) (72) (32) (26) (7)

JPN
(4)

307493 ANDO Asa - 139,1616,5918,76 999,9924 APR 1996 (49) (33) (990) (963)

6300451 KATO Seigo - 85,5319,5526,26 138,3014 APR 1998 (141) (60) (646) (546)

6300464 KOYAMA Yohei - 121,6126,3920,35 121,8631 MAY 1998 (82) (132) (1269) (441)

308293 MIZUTANI Miho - -38,1934,09 -3 JAN 2003 (157) (236)

NOR
(5)

422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian 72,09 152,31101,881,27 73,9113 JUL 1991 (292) (9) (2337) (1782) (166)

426187 LYSDAHL Kristin 79,80 72,0023,3013,67 95,0729 JUN 1996 (197) (18) (72) (320) (160)

425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina 36,84 32,8117,7316,74 30,075 MAR 1991 (74) (34) (44) (90) (17)

422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens 999,99 234,3811,5728,72 999,9910 APR 1996 (1675) (178) (29) (2529) (1287)

426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise 148,79 280,8816,5915,98 195,4224 NOV 1996 (486) (28) (33) (1600) (517)

RSF
(5)

481897 ALEKHIN Nikita 999,99 106,3728,1934,41 83,4831 DEC 1998 (1675) (262) (151) (993) (222)

486028 GORNOSTAEVA Anastasia 242,70 104,5351,7026,07 190,1931 DEC 1999 (755) (102) (491) (662) (500)

482084 KAZAZAEV Nikita 619,76 66,0128,9035,22 110,607 JUN 2001 (1529) (273) (165) (398) (363)

481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan 54,53 50,4116,2828,18 68,018 JUN 1996 (199) (170) (46) (239) (139)

485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina 999,99 102,3134,5628,70 95,357 MAR 1995 (999) (122) (187) (637) (162)

SLO
(4)

561435 AZNOH Rok 48,70 43,6132,4876,76 64,009 SEP 2002 (166) (1410) (214) (199) (119)

565401 BUCIK Ana 108,92 49,4518,1217,55 38,5821 JUL 1993 (313) (42) (45) (162) (28)

561313 DVORNIK Aljaz 190,41 218,0160,8119,62 94,657 AUG 1995 (1117) (78) (1013) (2443) (276)

565463 SLOKAR Andreja 999,99 221,4838,9015,12 228,5915 OCT 1997 (999) (21) (248) (1442) (631)

SUI
(6)

512274 BISSIG Semyel 30,86 42,9212,9345,36 38,5219 JAN 1998 (110) (471) (34) (191) (42)

516280 HOLDENER Wendy 30,82 10,323,042,42 15,3912 MAY 1993 (63) (5) (6) (16) (7)

512203 NEF Tanguy 375,99 74,4326,102,69 255,1819 NOV 1996 (1505) (14) (127) (503) (1054)

516562 RAST Camille - 91,7624,1420,13 69,329 JUL 1999 (58) (78) (530) (92)

512138 SIMONET Sandro 21,44 67,3336,127,01 80,515 JUL 1995 (71) (32) (282) (416) (209)

516394 SUTER Jasmina 18,36 20,5227,95117,75 52,7216 APR 1995 (40) (1806) (114) (37) (60)

SWE
(6)

197616 ALPHAND Estelle 107,06 40,6016,8534,94 44,2623 APR 1995 (303) (170) (39) (120) (39)

502433 HANSSON William 632,16 152,1619,4418,56 -19 JUN 2001 (1537) (70) (59) (1778)

506399 HECTOR Sara 678,50 40,997,7622,19 55,464 SEP 1992 (943) (76) (16) (126) (65)

502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer - -30,065,31 -9 SEP 1994 (22) (177)

506860 LUTHMAN Jonna 266,87 55,1723,0562,57 92,5015 OCT 1998 (796) (655) (71) (190) (151)

501898 ROENNGREN Mattias 74,88 34,8322,9644,09 66,4322 NOV 1993 (313) (450) (86) (137) (132)

USA
(6)

6536392 HURT A.J. 38,15 35,3315,0021,50 87,595 DEC 2000 (79) (73) (23) (100) (138)

539909 MOLTZAN Paula 999,99 239,3923,5817,84 945,277 APR 1994 (999) (45) (75) (1505) (957)

6535773 O BRIEN Nina 48,30 25,0516,7317,48 94,9529 NOV 1997 (112) (41) (37) (60) (157)

6532084 RADAMUS River 54,18 24,0915,5931,05 50,8312 FEB 1998 (197) (210) (44) (71) (81)

6532163 SEYMOUR Jett - 70,9328,6919,41 165,935 NOV 1998 (76) (163) (467) (701)

6531936 WINTERS Luke 86,84 59,4731,8016,98 34,012 APR 1997 (395) (63) (200) (325) (27)

Legend:

- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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Mixed Team Parallel

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

BRACKET

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

WED 17 FEB 2021

Start Time 12:15

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1 

1/8 Final 1

SUI1

1/8 Final 2 82 86 81 87

91 96 92 95

22.54 21.44 23.11 21.79 4CAN8 Q
+0.26 +0.13 +1.04 +0.43 0CZE9

1/8 Final 3 52 55 53 57

122 127 121 125

TB: 44.48

TB: 44.87

22.83 21.65 23.08 22.29 2USA5 Q
23.59 21.38 23.49 21.92 2RSF12

1/8 Final 4 43 45 42 46

131 135 132 136

22.60 21.62 22.77 21.67 4NOR4 Q
+0.44 +0.08 +1.57 +0.27 0JPN13

1/8 Final 5 32 35 33 36

142 146 141 145

TB: 44.38

TB: 44.66

DNF 21.94 22.91 21.47 2ITA3 Q
22.81 21.85 22.96 DSQ 2FIN14

1/8 Final 6 63 66 61 65

111 116 112 115

22.93 21.81 +0.10 21.74 3GER6 Q
+0.45 +0.01 22.83 +0.90 1GBR11

1/8 Final 7 72 75 71 76

102 107 101 106

+0.20 22.09 +0.05 +0.38 1SLO7
22.31 +0.07 22.70 21.57 3SWE10 Q

1/8 Final 8 22 25 21 27

151 156 152 155

22.89 22.01 23.16 21.86 4AUT2 Q
+0.98 +0.28 +0.65 +0.37 0BEL15

1/4 Final 1 11 17 12 15

81 86 82 87

TB: 44.18

TB: 44.70

22.54 22.55 22.96 21.64 2SUI1 Q
22.76 21.94 22.87 DNF 2CAN8

1/4 Final 2 52 57 53 55

42 46 43 45

TB: 44.66

TB: 44.43

22.50 22.16 23.22 22.18 2USA5
23.30 21.62 22.81 DNF 2NOR4 Q

1/4 Final 3 31 35 33 36

61 65 63 66

24.00 +0.25 +0.16 +0.23 1ITA3
+0.01 21.83 22.92 21.78 3GER6 Q

1/4 Final 4 102 107 101 106

21 27 22 25

TB: 43.96

TB: 44.35

22.56 22.31 23.11 21.40 2SWE10 Q
23.16 21.60 22.75 22.05 2AUT2

1/2 Final 1 11 17 12 15

42 46 43 45

TB: 44.46

TB: 44.44

22.89 22.54 23.12 21.57 2SUI1
23.19 21.69 22.75 22.29 2NOR4 Q

1/2 Final 2 63 66 61 65

101 106 102 107

TB: 44.80

TB: 44.37

23.12 22.40 23.69 21.68 2GER6
DNF 21.86 22.51 22.29 2SWE10 Q

Big Final 43 45 42 46

101 106 102 107

23.16 22.63 +0.70 21.97 3NOR4 W
+0.51 +0.05 22.64 +0.49 1SWE10

Small Final 11 17 1215

61 65 63 66

TB: 44.67

TB: 44.55

22.91 22.06 23.07 21.76 2SUI1
23.35 21.73 22.82 22.14 2GER6 w

Gold Norway
Silver Sweden

Bronze Germany
4 Switzerland
5 Austria
6 United States of America
7 Canada
8 Italy
9 Finland

10 RSF
11 Slovenia
12 Great Britain
13 Czech Republic
14 Japan
15 Belgium

Legend
DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pts Points Q Qualified for next phase TB Tie break value w Small Final Winner
W Big Final Winner
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

Start Time 12:15

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

START LIST 1/8 FINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 15

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: PRENN Alois

- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 2

8 CAN Canada 9 CZE Czech Republic

Team Leader: TILSTON Marc Team Leader: HVORECKY Tomas

- -

MIELZYNSKI Erin1 R 82 106961 - B 91 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela

READ Erik2 B 86 103729 - R 96 150644 KRYZL Krystof

GRAY Cassidy3 B 81 108077 - R 92 6536636 HUML Zazie

READ Jeffrey4 R 87 104468 - B 95 150743 BERNDT Ondrej

Heat 3

5 USA United States of America 12 RSF RSF

Team Leader: HUNT Jesse Team Leader: POPKOVA Nastya

- -

MOLTZAN Paula1 R 52 539909 - B 122 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina

RADAMUS River2 B 55 6532084 - R 127 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan

O BRIEN Nina3 B 53 6535773 - R 121 486028 GORNOSTAEVA Anastasia

WINTERS Luke4 R 57 6531936 - B 125 481897 ALEKHIN Nikita

Heat 4

4 NOR Norway 13 JPN Japan

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: URAKI Kenta

- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 43 426193 - B 131 307493 ANDO Asa

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian2 B 45 422082 - R 135 6300451 KATO Seigo

RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina3 B 42 425879 - R 132 308293 MIZUTANI Miho

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens4 R 46 422469 - B 136 6300464 KOYAMA Yohei
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

Start Time 12:15

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

START LIST 1/8 FINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 15

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 5

3 ITA Italy 14 FIN Finland

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: BURTIN Nicolas

- -

DELLA MEA Lara1 R 32 6295075 - B 142 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika

BORSOTTI Giovanni2 B 35 990048 - R 146 180666 TORSTI Samu

PIROVANO Laura3 B 33 299624 - R 141 185430 HONKANEN Riikka

de ALIPRANDINI Luca4 R 36 990116 - B 145 180817 SJOBERG Marlon

Heat 6

6 GER Germany 11 GBR Great Britain

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: LEITNER Stefan

- -

FILSER Andrea1 R 63 206497 - B 111 225518 GUEST Charlie

SCHMID Alexander2 B 66 202597 - R 116 221213 RAPOSO Charlie

AICHER Emma3 B 61 507168 - R 112 225525 TILLEY Alex

LUITZ Stefan4 R 65 202437 - B 115 221223 MAJOR Billy

Heat 7

7 SLO Slovenia 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredric

- -

SLOKAR Andreja1 R 72 565463 - B 102 506399 HECTOR Sara

AZNOH Rok2 B 75 561435 - R 107 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias

BUCIK Ana3 B 71 565401 - R 101 197616 ALPHAND Estelle

DVORNIK Aljaz4 R 76 561313 - B 106 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer

Heat 8

2 AUT Austria 15 BEL Belgium

Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader: BURTIN Raphael

- -

LIENSBERGER Katharina1 R 22 56388 - B 151 65126 ROGGEMAN Sara

GSTREIN Fabio2 B 25 54444 - R 156 60236 van den BROECKE Dries

BRUNNER Stephanie3 B 21 56217 - R 152 65117 VANREUSEL Kim

PERTL Adrian4 R 27 54348 - B 155 60253 MARCHANT Armand

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

Start Time 12:15

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

RESULTS 1/8 FINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 15

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: PRENN Alois

Qualified

0 -- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 2

8 CAN Canada 9 CZE Czech Republic

Team Leader: TILSTON Marc Team Leader: HVORECKY Tomas

Qualified

4 0-- -

MIELZYNSKI Erin1 R 82 106961 - B 91 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela22.54 +0.26 22.80

READ Erik2 B 86 103729 - R 96 150644 KRYZL Krystof21.44 +0.13 21.57

GRAY Cassidy3 B 81 108077 - R 92 6536636 HUML Zazie23.11 +1.04 24.15

READ Jeffrey4 R 87 104468 - B 95 150743 BERNDT Ondrej21.79 +0.43 22.22

Heat 3

5 USA United States of America 12 RSF RSF

Team Leader: HUNT Jesse Team Leader: POPKOVA Nastya

Qualified by Time: 44.48

2

44.87

2-- -

MOLTZAN Paula1 R 52 539909 - B 122 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina22.83 +0.76 23.59

RADAMUS River2 B 55 6532084 - R 127 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan21.65 +0.27 21.38

O BRIEN Nina3 B 53 6535773 - R 121 486028 GORNOSTAEVA Anastasia23.08 +0.41 23.49

WINTERS Luke4 R 57 6531936 - B 125 481897 ALEKHIN Nikita22.29 +0.37 21.92

Heat 4

4 NOR Norway 13 JPN Japan

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: URAKI Kenta

Qualified

4 0-- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 43 426193 - B 131 307493 ANDO Asa22.60 +0.44 23.04

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian2 B 45 422082 - R 135 6300451 KATO Seigo21.62 +0.08 21.70

RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina3 B 42 425879 - R 132 308293 MIZUTANI Miho22.77 +1.57 24.34

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens4 R 46 422469 - B 136 6300464 KOYAMA Yohei21.67 +0.27 21.94
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

Start Time 12:15

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

RESULTS 1/8 FINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NSAs: 15

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 5

3 ITA Italy 14 FIN Finland

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: BURTIN Nicolas

Qualified by Time: 44.38

2

44.66

2-- -

DELLA MEA Lara1 R 32 6295075 - B 142 185475 PYKALAINEN ErikaDNF 22.81

BORSOTTI Giovanni2 B 35 990048 - R 146 180666 TORSTI Samu21.94 +0.09 21.85

PIROVANO Laura3 B 33 299624 - R 141 185430 HONKANEN Riikka22.91 +0.05 22.96

de ALIPRANDINI Luca4 R 36 990116 - B 145 180817 SJOBERG Marlon21.47 DSQ

Heat 6

6 GER Germany 11 GBR Great Britain

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: LEITNER Stefan

Qualified

3 1-- -

FILSER Andrea1 R 63 206497 - B 111 225518 GUEST Charlie22.93 +0.45 23.38

SCHMID Alexander2 B 66 202597 - R 116 221213 RAPOSO Charlie21.81 +0.01 21.82

AICHER Emma3 B 61 507168 - R 112 225525 TILLEY Alex22.93 +0.10 22.83

LUITZ Stefan4 R 65 202437 - B 115 221223 MAJOR Billy21.74 +0.90 22.64

Heat 7

7 SLO Slovenia 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredric

1

Qualified

3-- -

SLOKAR Andreja1 R 72 565463 - B 102 506399 HECTOR Sara22.51 +0.20 22.31

AZNOH Rok2 B 75 561435 - R 107 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias22.09 +0.07 22.16

BUCIK Ana3 B 71 565401 - R 101 197616 ALPHAND Estelle22.75 +0.05 22.70

DVORNIK Aljaz4 R 76 561313 - B 106 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer21.95 +0.38 21.57

Heat 8

2 AUT Austria 15 BEL Belgium

Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader: BURTIN Raphael

Qualified

4 0-- -

LIENSBERGER Katharina1 R 22 56388 - B 151 65126 ROGGEMAN Sara22.89 +0.98 23.87

GSTREIN Fabio2 B 25 54444 - R 156 60236 van den BROECKE Dries22.01 +0.28 22.29

BRUNNER Stephanie3 B 21 56217 - R 152 65117 VANREUSEL Kim23.16 +0.65 23.81

PERTL Adrian4 R 27 54348 - B 155 60253 MARCHANT Armand21.86 +0.37 22.23

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pts Points
R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

START LIST QUARTERFINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NSAs: 8

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 8 CAN Canada

Team Leader: PRENN Alois Team Leader: TILSTON Marc

- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 11 516280 - B 81 108077 GRAY Cassidy

SIMONET Sandro2 B 17 512138 - R 86 103729 READ Erik

RAST Camille3 B 12 516562 - R 82 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin

BISSIG Semyel4 R 15 512274 - B 87 104468 READ Jeffrey

Heat 2

5 USA United States of America 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: HUNT Jesse Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

- -

MOLTZAN Paula1 R 52 539909 - B 42 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina

WINTERS Luke2 B 57 6531936 - R 46 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens

O BRIEN Nina3 B 53 6535773 - R 43 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise

RADAMUS River4 R 55 6532084 - B 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian

Heat 3

3 ITA Italy 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

- -

DELAGO Nadia1 R 31 299630 - B 61 507168 AICHER Emma

BORSOTTI Giovanni2 B 35 990048 - R 65 202437 LUITZ Stefan

PIROVANO Laura3 B 33 299624 - R 63 206497 FILSER Andrea

de ALIPRANDINI Luca4 R 36 990116 - B 66 202597 SCHMID Alexander

Heat 4

10 SWE Sweden 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredric Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

- -

HECTOR Sara1 R 102 506399 - B 21 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie

ROENNGREN Mattias2 B 107 501898 - R 27 54348 PERTL Adrian

ALPHAND Estelle3 B 101 197616 - R 22 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer4 R 106 502015 - B 25 54444 GSTREIN Fabio

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

RESULTS QUARTERFINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NSAs: 8

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 8 CAN Canada

Team Leader: PRENN Alois Team Leader: TILSTON Marc

Qualified by Time: 44.18

2

44.70

2-- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 11 516280 - B 81 108077 GRAY Cassidy22.54 +0.22 22.76

SIMONET Sandro2 B 17 512138 - R 86 103729 READ Erik22.55 +0.61 21.94

RAST Camille3 B 12 516562 - R 82 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin22.96 +0.09 22.87

BISSIG Semyel4 R 15 512274 - B 87 104468 READ Jeffrey21.64 DNF

Heat 2

5 USA United States of America 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: HUNT Jesse Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

44.66

2

Qualified by Time: 44.43

2-- -

MOLTZAN Paula1 R 52 539909 - B 42 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina22.50 +0.80 23.30

WINTERS Luke2 B 57 6531936 - R 46 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens22.16 +0.54 21.62

O BRIEN Nina3 B 53 6535773 - R 43 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise23.22 +0.41 22.81

RADAMUS River4 R 55 6532084 - B 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian22.18 DNF

Heat 3

3 ITA Italy 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

1

Qualified

3-- -

DELAGO Nadia1 R 31 299630 - B 61 507168 AICHER Emma24.00 +0.01 24.01

BORSOTTI Giovanni2 B 35 990048 - R 65 202437 LUITZ Stefan22.08 +0.25 21.83

PIROVANO Laura3 B 33 299624 - R 63 206497 FILSER Andrea23.08 +0.16 22.92

de ALIPRANDINI Luca4 R 36 990116 - B 66 202597 SCHMID Alexander22.01 +0.23 21.78

Heat 4

10 SWE Sweden 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredric Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

Qualified by Time: 43.96

2

44.35

2-- -

HECTOR Sara1 R 102 506399 - B 21 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie22.56 +0.60 23.16

ROENNGREN Mattias2 B 107 501898 - R 27 54348 PERTL Adrian22.31 +0.71 21.60

ALPHAND Estelle3 B 101 197616 - R 22 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina23.11 +0.36 22.75

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer4 R 106 502015 - B 25 54444 GSTREIN Fabio21.40 +0.65 22.05

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

START LIST SEMIFINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: PRENN Alois Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 11 516280 - B 42 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina

SIMONET Sandro2 B 17 512138 - R 46 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens

RAST Camille3 B 12 516562 - R 43 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise

BISSIG Semyel4 R 15 512274 - B 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian

Heat 2

6 GER Germany 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredric

- -

FILSER Andrea1 R 63 206497 - B 101 197616 ALPHAND Estelle

SCHMID Alexander2 B 66 202597 - R 106 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer

AICHER Emma3 B 61 507168 - R 102 506399 HECTOR Sara

LUITZ Stefan4 R 65 202437 - B 107 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

RESULTS SEMIFINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: PRENN Alois Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

44.46

2

Qualified to Big Final by Time: 44.44

2-- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 11 516280 - B 42 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina22.89 +0.30 23.19

SIMONET Sandro2 B 17 512138 - R 46 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens22.54 +0.85 21.69

RAST Camille3 B 12 516562 - R 43 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise23.12 +0.37 22.75

BISSIG Semyel4 R 15 512274 - B 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian21.57 +0.72 22.29

Heat 2

6 GER Germany 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredric

44.80

2

Qualified to Big Final by Time: 44.37

2-- -

FILSER Andrea1 R 63 206497 - B 101 197616 ALPHAND Estelle23.12 DNF

SCHMID Alexander2 B 66 202597 - R 106 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer22.40 +0.54 21.86

AICHER Emma3 B 61 507168 - R 102 506399 HECTOR Sara23.69 +1.18 22.51

LUITZ Stefan4 R 65 202437 - B 107 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias21.68 +0.61 22.29

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

START LIST FINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Small Final

1 SUI Switzerland 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: PRENN Alois Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 11 516280 - B 61 507168 AICHER Emma

SIMONET Sandro2 B 17 512138 - R 65 202437 LUITZ Stefan

RAST Camille3 B 12 516562 - R 63 206497 FILSER Andrea

BISSIG Semyel4 R 15 512274 - B 66 202597 SCHMID Alexander

Big Final

4 NOR Norway 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredric

- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 43 426193 - B 101 197616 ALPHAND Estelle

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian2 B 45 422082 - R 106 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer

RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina3 B 42 425879 - R 102 506399 HECTOR Sara

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens4 R 46 422469 - B 107 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

RESULTS FINALS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Small Final

1 SUI Switzerland 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: PRENN Alois Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

44.67

2

3rd Place by Time: 44.55

2-- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 11 516280 - B 61 507168 AICHER Emma22.91 +0.44 23.35

SIMONET Sandro2 B 17 512138 - R 65 202437 LUITZ Stefan22.06 +0.33 21.73

RAST Camille3 B 12 516562 - R 63 206497 FILSER Andrea23.07 +0.25 22.82

BISSIG Semyel4 R 15 512274 - B 66 202597 SCHMID Alexander21.76 +0.38 22.14

Big Final

4 NOR Norway 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredric

1st Place

3

2nd Place

1-- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 43 426193 - B 101 197616 ALPHAND Estelle23.16 +0.51 23.67

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian2 B 45 422082 - R 106 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer22.63 +0.05 22.68

RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina3 B 42 425879 - R 102 506399 HECTOR Sara23.34 +0.70 22.64

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens4 R 46 422469 - B 107 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias21.97 +0.49 22.46

Legend:

B Blue Pts Points R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB 2021

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

MEDALLISTS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Medal NameNSA Gender

GOLD NOR - Norway FLYSDAHL Kristin

FRIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina

FSTJERNESUND Thea Louise

MFOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian

MSOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens

SILVER SWE - Sweden FALPHAND Estelle

FHECTOR Sara

FLUTHMAN Jonna

MHANSSON William

MJAKOBSEN Kristoffer

MROENNGREN Mattias

BRONZE GER - Germany FAICHER Emma

FDUERR Lena

FFILSER Andrea

MLUITZ Stefan

MSCHMID Alexander

MSTRASSER Linus

Legend:

F Female M Male

Page 1/1

Time : 14:36 Document: C92B 1.0Generation date : WED 17 FEB 2021

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing



TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

After 9 of 13 Events

 Event Date  Medal  Name  NSA Code

 Mixed Team Parallel WED 17 FEB GOLD LYSDAHL Kristin
RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina
STJERNESUND Thea Louise
FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian
SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens

NOR

SILVER ALPHAND Estelle
HECTOR Sara
LUTHMAN Jonna
HANSSON William
JAKOBSEN Kristoffer
ROENNGREN Mattias

SWE

BRONZE AICHER Emma
DUERR Lena
FILSER Andrea
LUITZ Stefan
SCHMID Alexander
STRASSER Linus

GER

 Men's Parallel TUE 16 FEB GOLD FAIVRE Mathieu FRA

SILVER ZUBCIC Filip CRO

BRONZE MEILLARD Loic SUI

 Women's Parallel TUE 16 FEB GOLD BASSINO Marta ITA

GOLD LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT

BRONZE WORLEY Tessa FRA

 Women's Alpine Combined MON 15 FEB GOLD SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA

SILVER VLHOVA Petra SVK

BRONZE GISIN Michelle SUI

 Men's Alpine Combined MON 15 FEB GOLD SCHWARZ Marco AUT

SILVER PINTURAULT Alexis FRA

BRONZE MEILLARD Loic SUI

 Men's Downhill SUN 14 FEB GOLD KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT

SILVER SANDER Andreas GER

BRONZE FEUZ Beat SUI

 Women's Downhill SAT 13 FEB GOLD SUTER Corinne SUI

SILVER WEIDLE Kira GER

BRONZE GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI

 Women's Super-G THU 11 FEB GOLD GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI

SILVER SUTER Corinne SUI

BRONZE SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA

 Men's Super-G THU 11 FEB GOLD KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT

SILVER BAUMANN Romed GER

BRONZE PINTURAULT Alexis FRA
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TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

MEDAL STANDINGS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Rank NSA
G

Men Women Total Rank

S B Tot. G S B Tot. G S B Tot.
by

Total
Tot.BSG

Mixed

1 AUT - Austria 3   3 1   1 4   4 =2    

2 SUI - Switzerland   3 3 2 1 2 5 2 1 5 8 1    

3 FRA - France 1 1 1 3   1 1 1 1 2 4 =2    

4 USA - United States of America     1  1 2 1  1 2 5    

5 ITA - Italy     1   1 1   1 =6    

5 NOR - Norway         1   1 =61   1

7 GER - Germany  2  2  1  1  3 1 4 =2  1 1

8 CRO - Croatia  1  1      1  1 =6    

8 SVK - Slovakia      1  1  1  1 =6    

8 SWE - Sweden          1  1 =6 1  1

 Total: 4 4 4 12 5 3 4 12 10 8 9 27  3111

Note:

Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NSAs share the same rank by total B Bronze
G Gold S Silver Tot. Total
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